
City of Chula Vista

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-0278 Name: Approve Amendment to WCE MOU

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/14/2020

Title: RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA APPROVING AN
AMENDMENT TO THE 2017-2020 MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING BETWEEN THE CITY
OF CHULA VISTA AND THE WESTERN COUNCIL OF ENGINEERS TO EXTEND THE TERM OF
THE MOU TO DECEMBER 31, 2020

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Statement, 2. Resolution, 3. Attachment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

continueCity Council7/14/2020 1

RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA APPROVING AN AMENDMENT TO
THE 2017-2020 MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING BETWEEN THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA AND THE
WESTERN COUNCIL OF ENGINEERS TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE MOU TO DECEMBER 31, 2020

RECOMMENDED ACTION
Council adopt the resolution.

ENVIRONMENTAL NOTICE
The activity is not a “Project” as defined under Section 15378 of the California Environmental Quality Act State
Guidelines; therefore, pursuant to State Guidelines Section 15060(c)(3) no environmental review is required.

City of Chula Vista Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

